BESATTNINGSREGATTAN 2025
VENUE EMPTY?

HALMSTAD KANOTKLUBB
20.09 - 21.09.2025

RACE 1 D SENIOR K2 200 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

3

ANDERSSON Ebba
LAGERSTAM Julia

TORUDD Alexandra
LUDA Ardis

FALKENSTROM Esther
STENING Rut

BLIXT RONNQVIST Rebecka
EDHAG Emelie

JOHANSSON Linnea
HEURLIN Ellen

LUNDGREN Emilia
OSKARSSON Tove

OSKARSSON Maja
SVARDHAGEN Elin

Created on 17.01.2026 23:37:46 | Page 1 of 1

KLUB

HmMKK
LO6KK

HmMKK
LO6KK

KakKK
KakKK

LKK
HmMKK

HmMKK
KFKS

LdKF
OKF
OKF
LdKF

SAT 09:30

RESULTAT
43:04

44:38

48:80

49:00

50:00

51:00

52:00

Generated by RaceManager



