

RACE 1 D SENIOR K2 200 FINAL

SAT 09:30

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	3	ANDERSSON Ebba LAGERSTAM Julia	HmKK LöKK	43:04
2	5	TORUDD Alexandra LUDA Ardis	HmKK LöKK	44:38
3	4	FALKENSTRÖM Esther STENING Rut	KäKK KäKK	48:80
4	1	BLIXT RÖNNQVIST Rebecka EDHAG Emelie	LKK HmKK	49:00
5	7	JOHANSSON Linnea HEURLIN Ellen	HmKK KFKS	50:00
6	6	LUNDGREN Emilia OSKARSSON Tove	LdKF ÖKF	51:00
7	2	OSKARSSON Maja SVÄRDHAGEN Elin	ÖKF LdKF	52:00